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Diagram 10 b
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Diagram 13 a

Diagram 13 b

Ref  50 dBm

*1 RM
MAXH

Start 9 kH

-70

-60

-50

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

30

40

50

D1 

Date: 13.DEC.2012

Ref  5 dBm

*1 RM
MAXH

Start 3 GH

-90

-80

-70

-60

-50

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

1

-13DBM

Date: 13.DEC.2012

EPORT 

Research Ins

a: 

b: 

Att*m

Hz

-13 dBm

2  08:55:10

Att*

Hz

2  09:00:03

stitute of Swe

 

t  20 dB *

* R

V

S*

299.9991 M

t  10 dB *

* R

V

S*

1.7 GHz/

 

Date 

2013
   

   
 

 

eden 

RBW 1 MHz

VBW 10 MHz

SWT 3 s

MHz/

1

M

2

M

RBW 1 MHz

VBW 10 MHz

SWT 17 s

/

M

Refere

3-02-01 FX

Ap

Stop 3

Marker 1 [T1 ]

          36.34

    1.972600000

Marker 2 [T1 ]

          38.88

    1.989300000

Stop 20

Marker 1 [T1 ]

         -37.00

    3.006800000

ence 

X223719-F24

pendix 5 

 A 

3DB

TDF

 GHz

EXT

 

dBm

GHz

dBm

GHz

 A 

3DB

TDF

GHz

EXT

 

dBm

GHz

Page 

4 15 (220) 

   



 
 

 

S

 

D

D

 

 

1
M

D

 

1
M

D

 

 

R
   

SP Technical 

Diagram 14 a
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Diagram 15 a

Diagram 15 b
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Diagram 20: 
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